
TALLY SHEET

CULVERT PIPE - HWAY-10-15

BID OPENING DATE - MARCH 25, 2010

CORRUGATION GAGE Price/Ft Price/Collar Grand Total

2 2/3" X 1/2" 16 $6.32 $6.32 $12.64

2 2/3" X 1/2" 16 $9.02 $9.02 $18.04

2 2/3" X 1/2" 16 $10.81 $10.81 $21.62

2 2/3" X 1/2" 16 $13.54 $13.54 $27.08

2 2/3" X 1/2" 16 $17.26 $17.26 $34.52

2 2/3" X 1/2" 14 $27.10 $40.69 $67.79

2 2/3" X 1/2" 14 $32.60 $48.91 $81.51
$263.20

2 2/3" X 1/2" 12 $51.61 $77.49 $129.10

2 2/3" X 1/2" 12 $58.91 $88.37 $147.28

2 2/3" X 1/2" 12 $66.11 $99.23 $165.34

2 2/3" X 1/2" 10 $93.34 $280.01 $373.35

2 2/3" X 1/2" 10 $111.51 $446.01 $557.52

5" X 1" 14 $85.21 $340.89 $426.10

5" X 1" 14 $96.91 $388.01 $484.92

$2,283.61

SPAN RISE CORRUGATION GAGE Price/Ft. Price/Collar Grand Total

LOT C

6'9" 4' 11" 5" X 1" 12 $110.79 $221.63 $332.42

7'11" 5' 7" 5" X 1" 12 $128.91 $257.91 $386.82

9'4" 6' 3" 5" X 1" 12 $205.31 $616.01 $821.32

10'8" 6' 11" 5" X 1" 10 $258.39 $775.21 $1,033.60

11'10" 7' 7" 5" X 1" 10 $280.51 $833.46 $1,113.97

12'10" 8' 4" 5" X 1" 10 $536.42 $1,593.33 $2,129.75

14'3" 8' 11" 5" X 1" 10 $628.41 $1,866.84 $2,495.25
$8,313.13

Sm. Interior  

Price/Ft

Price/extra 

Coupling Grand Total

LOT D

12" $4.68 $5.85 $10.53

15" $6.08 $7.60 $13.68

18" $9.00 $11.25 $20.25

24" $14.03 $17.53 $31.56

30" $21.58 $43.15 $64.73

36" $27.64 $55.30 $82.94
$223.69

DIAMETER

Sm. Interior  

Price/Ft

Price/extra 

Coupling Grand Total

LOT E

48" $50.29 $94.00 $144.29

60" $77.91 $155.83 $233.74
$378.03

*Collars are two feet (2') wide for these pipes.

TOTALS LOT D:

Galvanized Pipe Arch Culverts

TOTALS LOT C:

DIAMETER

Round Polyethylene Pipe

LOT B

42"

48"

54"

84"*

96"*

60"*

72"*

Chemung Supply Corp.                                      

PO Box 527                                             

Elmira, NY 14902

12" 

15"

18"

24"

30"

36"

TOTALS LOT E:

TOTALS LOT A:

TOTALS LOT B:

Company:

DIAMETER

LOT A

10"

Round Galvanized Pipe


