TALLY SHEET CULVERT PIPE - HWAY-10-15 BID OPENING DATE - MARCH 25, 2010

		Cc	ompany:		nung Supply (PO Box 527 Imira, NY 1490	-
Round C	Galvanized Pip	e				
DIAMET	ER	CORRUGATION	GAGE	Price/Ft	Price/Collar	Grand Total
LOT A		0.0/0" X 4/0"	40	¢c 22	¢c 00	¢40.04
10" 12"		2 2/3" X 1/2" 2 2/3" X 1/2"	16 16		\$6.32 \$9.02	\$12.64 \$18.04
12		2 2/3 X 1/2 2 2/3" X 1/2"	16	¥	\$9.02	\$18.04
18"		2 2/3" X 1/2"	16		\$13.54	
24"		2 2/3" X 1/2"	16			
30"		2 2/3" X 1/2"	14	\$27.10		
36"		2 2/3" X 1/2"	14			\$81.51
		TOTALS LO	A:			\$263.20
					_	
LOT B			Γ			
42"		2 2/3" X 1/2"	12	+	\$77.49	\$129.10
48"		2 2/3" X 1/2"	12	¥	\$88.37	\$147.28
54"		2 2/3" X 1/2"	12	\$66.11	\$99.23	
60"*		2 2/3" X 1/2"	10		\$280.01	\$373.35
72"*		2 2/3" X 1/2"	10	÷ -	\$446.01	\$557.52
84"*		5" X 1"	14	\$85.21	\$340.89	
96"*		5" X 1"	14	\$96.91	\$388.01	\$484.92
		TOTALS LOT				\$2,283.61
*Collars	are two feet (2')	wide for these pipes.	D.			ψ2,200.01
	zed Pipe Arch	Culverts	CACE	Price/Ft.	Price/Collar	Grand Total
SPAN LOT C	RISE	CORRUGATION	GAGE	FIICE/FI.	Flice/Collai	Granu Totai
6'9"	4' 11"	5" X 1"	12	\$110.79	\$221.63	\$332.42
09 7'11"	4 1 1	5" X 1"	12			
	5' 7"			\$128.01	\$257.01	\$386.82
	5' 7" 6' 3"			\$128.91 \$205.31	\$257.91 \$616.01	\$386.82 \$821.32
9'4"	6' 3"	5" X 1"	12	\$205.31	\$616.01	\$821.32
9'4" 10'8"	6' 3" 6' 11"	5" X 1" 5" X 1"	12 10	\$205.31 \$258.39	\$616.01 \$775.21	\$821.32 \$1,033.60
9'4" 10'8" 11'10"	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7"	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1"	12 10 10	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97
9'4" 10'8" 11'10" 12'10"	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7" 8' 4"	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1"	12 10 10 10	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51 \$536.42	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46 \$1,593.33	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97 \$2,129.75
9'4" 10'8" 11'10"	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7"	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1"	12 10 10 10 10	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51 \$536.42	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97
9'4" 10'8" 11'10" 12'10" 14'3"	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7" 8' 4" 8' 11"	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" TOTALS LOT	12 10 10 10 10	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51 \$536.42	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46 \$1,593.33	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97 \$2,129.75 \$2,495.25
9'4" 10'8" 11'10" 12'10" 14'3"	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7" 8' 4"	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" TOTALS LOT	12 10 10 10 10	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51 \$536.42 \$628.41	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46 \$1,593.33 \$1,866.84	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97 \$2,129.75 \$2,495.25
9'4" 10'8" 11'10" 12'10" 14'3" Round F	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7" 8' 4" 8' 11" Polyethylene Pi	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" TOTALS LOT	12 10 10 10 10	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51 \$536.42 \$628.41 Sm. Interior	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46 \$1,593.33 \$1,866.84 Price/extra	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97 \$2,129.75 \$2,495.25 \$8,313.13
9'4" 10'8" 11'10" 12'10" 14'3" Round F	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7" 8' 4" 8' 11" Polyethylene Pi	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" TOTALS LOT	12 10 10 10 10	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51 \$536.42 \$628.41	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46 \$1,593.33 \$1,866.84	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97 \$2,129.75 \$2,495.25
9'4" 10'8" 11'10" 12'10" 14'3" Round F DIAMET LOT D	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7" 8' 4" 8' 11" Polyethylene Pi	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" TOTALS LOT	12 10 10 10 10	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51 \$536.42 \$628.41 Sm. Interior Price/Ft	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46 \$1,593.33 \$1,866.84 Price/extra Coupling	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97 \$2,129.75 \$2,495.25 \$8,313.13 Grand Total
9'4" 10'8" 11'10" 12'10" 14'3" Round F DIAMET LOT D 12"	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7" 8' 4" 8' 11" Polyethylene Pi	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" TOTALS LOT	12 10 10 10 10	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51 \$536.42 \$628.41 Sm. Interior Price/Ft \$4.68	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46 \$1,593.33 \$1,866.84 Price/extra Coupling \$5.85	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97 \$2,129.75 \$2,495.25 \$8,313.13 Grand Total \$10.53
9'4" 10'8" 11'10" 12'10" 14'3" Round F DIAMET LOT D 12" 15"	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7" 8' 4" 8' 11" Polyethylene Pi	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" TOTALS LOT	12 10 10 10 10	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51 \$536.42 \$628.41 Sm. Interior Price/Ft \$4.68 \$6.08	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46 \$1,593.33 \$1,866.84 Price/extra Coupling \$5.85 \$7.60	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97 \$2,129.75 \$2,495.25 \$8,313.13 Grand Total \$10.53 \$13.68
9'4" 10'8" 11'10" 12'10" 14'3" Round F DIAMET LOT D 12" 15" 18"	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7" 8' 4" 8' 11" Polyethylene Pi	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" TOTALS LOT	12 10 10 10 10	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51 \$536.42 \$628.41 Sm. Interior Price/Ft \$4.68 \$6.08 \$9.00	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46 \$1,593.33 \$1,866.84 Price/extra Coupling \$5.85 \$7.60 \$11.25	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97 \$2,129.75 \$2,495.25 \$8,313.13 Grand Total \$10.53 \$13.68 \$20.25
9'4" 10'8" 11'10" 12'10" 14'3" Round F DIAMET LOT D 12" 15" 18" 24"	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7" 8' 4" 8' 11" Polyethylene Pi	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" TOTALS LOT	12 10 10 10 10	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51 \$536.42 \$628.41 Sm. Interior Price/Ft \$4.68 \$6.08 \$9.00 \$14.03	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46 \$1,593.33 \$1,866.84 Price/extra Coupling \$5.85 \$7.60 \$11.25 \$17.53	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97 \$2,129.75 \$2,495.25 \$8,313.13 Grand Total \$10.53 \$13.68 \$20.25 \$31.56
9'4" 10'8" 11'10" 12'10" 14'3" Round F DIAMET LOT D 12" 15" 18" 24" 30"	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7" 8' 4" 8' 11" Polyethylene Pi	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" TOTALS LOT	12 10 10 10 10	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51 \$536.42 \$628.41 Sm. Interior Price/Ft \$4.68 \$6.08 \$9.00 \$14.03 \$21.58	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46 \$1,593.33 \$1,866.84 Price/extra Coupling \$5.85 \$7.60 \$11.25 \$17.53 \$43.15	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97 \$2,129.75 \$2,495.25 \$8,313.13 Grand Total \$10.53 \$13.68 \$20.25 \$31.56 \$64.73
9'4" 10'8" 11'10" 12'10" 14'3" Round F DIAMET LOT D 12" 15" 18" 24"	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7" 8' 4" 8' 11" Polyethylene Pi	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" TOTALS LOT	12 10 10 10 10 7 C:	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51 \$536.42 \$628.41 Sm. Interior Price/Ft \$4.68 \$6.08 \$9.00 \$14.03	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46 \$1,593.33 \$1,866.84 Price/extra Coupling \$5.85 \$7.60 \$11.25 \$17.53	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97 \$2,129.75 \$2,495.25 \$8,313.13 Grand Total \$10.53 \$13.68 \$20.25 \$31.56 \$64.73
9'4" 10'8" 11'10" 12'10" 14'3" Round F DIAMET LOT D 12" 15" 18" 24" 30"	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7" 8' 4" 8' 11" Polyethylene Pi	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" TOTALS LOT	12 10 10 10 10 7 C:	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51 \$536.42 \$628.41 Sm. Interior Price/Ft \$4.68 \$6.08 \$9.00 \$14.03 \$21.58	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46 \$1,593.33 \$1,866.84 Price/extra Coupling \$5.85 \$7.60 \$11.25 \$17.53 \$43.15	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97 \$2,129.75 \$2,495.25 \$8,313.13 Grand Total \$10.53 \$13.68 \$20.25 \$311.56 \$4.73 \$82.94
9'4" 10'8" 11'10" 12'10" 14'3" Round F DIAMET LOT D 12" 15" 18" 24" 30"	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7" 8' 4" 8' 11" Polyethylene Pi	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" TOTALS LOT	12 10 10 10 10 7 C:	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51 \$536.42 \$628.41 \$628.41 \$628.41 \$628.41 \$628.41 \$628.41 \$628.41 \$628.41 \$628.41 \$628.41 \$21.58 \$21.58 \$27.64 \$27.64	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46 \$1,593.33 \$1,866.84 Price/extra Coupling \$5.85 \$7.60 \$11.25 \$17.53 \$43.15 \$43.15	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97 \$2,129.75 \$2,495.25 \$8,313.13 Grand Total \$10.53 \$13.68 \$20.25 \$31.56 \$4.73 \$82.94
9'4" 10'8" 11'10" 12'10" 14'3" Round F DIAMET LOT D 12" 15" 18" 24" 30" 36"	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7" 8' 4" 8' 11" Polyethylene Pi ER	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" TOTALS LOT	12 10 10 10 10 7 C:	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51 \$536.42 \$628.41 Sm. Interior Price/Ft \$4.68 \$6.08 \$9.00 \$14.03 \$21.58 \$27.64 Sm. Interior	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46 \$1,593.33 \$1,866.84 Price/extra Coupling \$5.85 \$7.60 \$11.25 \$17.53 \$43.15 \$55.30 Price/extra	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97 \$2,129.75 \$2,495.25 \$8,313.13 Grand Total \$10.53 \$13.66 \$20.25 \$31.56 \$64.73 \$82.94 \$223.69
9'4" 10'8" 11'10" 12'10" 14'3" Round F DIAMET DIAMET DIAMET	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7" 8' 4" 8' 11" Polyethylene Pi ER	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" TOTALS LOT	12 10 10 10 10 7 C:	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51 \$536.42 \$628.41 \$628.41 \$628.41 \$628.41 \$628.41 \$628.41 \$628.41 \$628.41 \$628.41 \$21.58 \$21.58 \$27.64 \$27.64	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46 \$1,593.33 \$1,866.84 Price/extra Coupling \$5.85 \$7.60 \$11.25 \$17.53 \$43.15 \$43.15	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97 \$2,129.75 \$2,495.25 \$8,313.13 Grand Total \$10.53 \$13.68 \$20.25 \$31.56 \$4.73 \$82.94
9'4" 10'8" 11'10" 12'10" 14'3" Round F DIAMET LOT D 12" 15" 18" 24" 30" 36" DIAMET LOT E	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7" 8' 4" 8' 11" Polyethylene Pi ER	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" TOTALS LOT	12 10 10 10 10 7 C:	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51 \$536.42 \$628.41 Sm. Interior Price/Ft \$4.68 \$6.08 \$9.00 \$14.03 \$21.58 \$27.64 Sm. Interior Price/Ft	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46 \$1,593.33 \$1,866.84 Price/extra Coupling \$5.85 \$7.60 \$11.25 \$17.53 \$43.15 \$55.30 Price/extra Coupling	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97 \$2,129.75 \$2,495.25 \$8,313.13 Grand Total \$10.53 \$13.66 \$20.25 \$31.56 \$64.73 \$82.94 \$223.65 Grand Total
9'4" 10'8" 11'10" 12'10" 14'3" Round F DIAMET DIAMET DIAMET	6' 3" 6' 11" 7' 7" 8' 4" 8' 11" Polyethylene Pi ER	5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" 5" X 1" TOTALS LOT	12 10 10 10 10 7 C:	\$205.31 \$258.39 \$280.51 \$536.42 \$628.41 Sm. Interior Price/Ft \$4.68 \$6.08 \$9.00 \$14.03 \$21.58 \$27.64 Sm. Interior	\$616.01 \$775.21 \$833.46 \$1,593.33 \$1,866.84 Price/extra Coupling \$5.85 \$7.60 \$11.25 \$17.53 \$43.15 \$55.30 Price/extra Coupling	\$821.32 \$1,033.60 \$1,113.97 \$2,129.75 \$2,495.25 \$8,313.13 Grand Total \$10.53 \$13.66 \$20.25 \$31.56 \$64.73 \$82.94 \$223.65 Grand Total Grand Total